Project
Date                         Type
Up/Down LED Wall Pack Specifications
WP6 Series
1Contact customer service for additional options.
Rev V2.2 Date: 10/15/2024
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Printed in the U.S.A.

•	 IP65 waterproof, suitable for wet locations
•	 120-277 VAC
Part Number Breakdown
Example: WP6-SW3B80S-P
Available Models1
	□ WP6-SW3B40S-P
	□ WP6-SW3B80S-P
Series Selectable CCT Selectable Wattage Control
WP6 [Wall Pack] SW3B [3000K/4000K/5000K]
40S [24/32/40 W]
P [Photocell]
80S [48/64/80 W]
120–277 VAC
Voltage Selectable
Wattage IP65
Selectable
CCT Photocell
Equipped
Certifications and Compliances
•	 Certified by UL - UL 1598 (IFAM)
Warranty
•	 5-year warranty
Up/Down LED Wall Pack Specifications
WP6 Series
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
www.superbrightleds.com/cat/industrial-led-lighting/Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Dimensional Drawings
 6.52in
165.61mm
 13.06in
331.72mm
 6.55in
166.37mm
7.75in WIRE LENGTH
9in SAFTY CABLE
 4.70in
119.38mm
 4.02in
102.11mm
Up/Down LED Wall Pack Specifications
WP6 Series
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
www.superbrightleds.com/cat/industrial-led-lighting/Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Model WP6-SW3B40S-P WP6-SW3B80S-P
Selectable Wattage 24, 32, 40 W 48, 64, 80 W
Lumens2 3,480/4,640/5,800 lm 6,960/9,280/11,600 lm
Current
Draw
120 VAC 220/290/365 mA 440/580/730 mA
277 VAC 95/125/155 mA 190/250/310 mA
Operating Voltage 120–277 VAC
Efficacy 145 lm/W
Color Temperature 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, Selectable CCT
Beam Angle 160° x 100° (Type III distribution)
CRI 80+
Dimming 0-10V
Photocell Integrated Photocell (Bypassable)
Mount Type Junction Box, Surface Moun
IP Rating IP65
Environmental Rating Suitable for Wet Locations, Waterproof
Rated Life (L70) 50,000 hours